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SM4F1H31H (1H30HBKR) 80 1, 706 (1, 233)
BMAHFE1THA30H (1H29HKER) 56 1, 626 (1, 200)
TM4FE1H29H (1H28HKR) 54 1, 570 (1, 178)
B4 1A28H (1H27HKRER) 6 5 1, 516 (1, 156)
B4 1A27H (1H26H KR 49 1, 451 (1, 144)
TM4FE1H26H (1H25HKR) 45 1, 402 (1, 137)
T4 1A25H (1H24 KR 49 1, 357 (1, 130)
T4 1H24H (1H23HKR) 32 1, 308 (1, 113)
T4 1A23H (1H22HKR) 25 1, 276 (1, 103)
T4 1H22H (1H21HBKR) 21 1, 251 (1, 094)
T4 1H21H (1H20HKR) 13 1, 230 (1, 086)
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AF4F1H20H (1A 19ARR) 28 1, 217 (1, 078)
SHM4FE1A19H (1 A1 8HKR) 18 1, 189 (1, 075)
AF44F1H18H (1 A1 7HRR) 13 1, 171 (1, 073)
SM4A4FE1A1T7H (1 A1 6 HKR) 24 1, 158 (1, 066)
T4 1A16H (1H15HKR 7 1, 134 (1, 065)
AF44F1H15H (1 A1 48R 21 1, 127 (1, 065)
T4 1A14H (1H13HKR) 6 1, 106 (1, 062)
SM41A13H (1A12HKR) 7 1, 100 (1, 06 1)
Sf4F1A12H (1 A1 1HKR) 10 1, 093 (1, 060)
SM4F1A11H (1A10BKR) 13 1, 083 (1, 060)
B4 1A10H (189 HKRR) 2 1, 070 (1, 060)
SHAFETIA9R (1A 8 HFA) 3 1, 068 (1, 060)
SfAF1A8H (1A 7HIFR) 2 1, 065 (1, 060)
SMAFETIATH (1 H6 B 1 1, 063 (1, 060)
Sf4F1H6H (1H5HKER) 1 1, 062 (1, 060)
SMAFETIASH (1A 4B 1 1, 061 (1, 060)
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SF3FE1 2 A 1 1, 060 (1, 060)
AM34FEL 1A 2 1, 059 (1, 059)
SFf34E10H 2 1, 057 (1, 057)
SF3HE9H 118 1, 055 (1, 029)
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S 348 A 469 937 (756)
SF3HET A 85 468 (406)
G346 A 17 383 (375)
SF34E5 A 46 366 (352)
SF34E4A 19 320 (311)
S 343 A 36 301 (294)
SF34E2 A 34 265 (247)
SRM34HFE1H 132 231 (163)
TH241 2 H 53 99 (59)
THM24F1 11 18 46 (36)
TH2410H 5 28 (26)
G249 A 5 23 (21)
T2 8 A 11 18 (10)
BRI24E7 H 5 7 (3)
G245 A 1 2
G244 A 1 1

X

REFEELMANO () WL, BECBBREFES NI T OB TH D,




